CHW CERTIFICATION COURSE CALENDAR

S NCHWTC

SPRING 2025 (JANUARY 27, 2025 - APRIL 21, 2025)

NATIONAL CHW TRAINING CENTER

INSTRUCTOR:

m Live Webinars

PAULA SALDANA

Dates

Should you have any questions, please contact us!

Howdy future Community Health Worker/Promotor(a)!

This course will begin on January 27, 2025 and end on April 21, 2025.

Trainees for this course will attend live webinars on ZOOM, Mondays

from 5:30PM-6:30PM Central Time.

In addition to attending live webinars and watching posted video

recordings (which will total to 60 hours of lecture), trainees will
complete 60 hours of hands-on-experience, and trainees will complete

homework assignments (approximately 40 hours of work).

trainee account on Canvas.

instructor as soon as possible.

1 1: Introduction to Course 01/27/2024
1 2: Communication Skills 02/03/2024
[] 3: Interpersonal Skills 02/10/2024
1 4: Service Coordination Skills 02/24/2024
[] 5: Capacity Building Skills 03/03/2024
[] 6: Advocacy Skills 03/17/2024
[1 7: Teaching Skills 03/24/2024
[] 8: Organizational Skills 03/31/2024
[1 9: Knowledge Base Skills 04/07/2024
1 10: Review of Skills 04/14/2024
[1 11: Graduation Ceremony 04/21/2024
JANUARY FEBRUARY
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 1
5 6 7 & 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28

2
9
16
23
30

31

MARCH
T W T F
4 5 6 7

11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

S
1
8
15

22
29

6
13
20
27

Highlighted in blue: Live Webinar Instruction Dates — Mondays 5:30PM-6:30PM (Central Time).

Highlighted in red: Last Day of Canvas Assignment Submission, Thursday, April 17, 2024.
Highlighted in purple: Graduation Ceremony, Monday, April 21, 2024, 5:30PM-6:00PM (Central Time)ZQOIT\ B

M

7
14
21
28

Specific assignment instructions will be posted on trainees’ online

Should trainee be late or miss a live webinar, please contact your

APRIL
T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 gl 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30

£ Canvas

=



https://blogs.sussex.ac.uk/tel/2020/04/07/zoom-for-online-teaching/
https://blogs.sussex.ac.uk/tel/2020/04/07/zoom-for-online-teaching/
http://urban-science.blogspot.com/2010/05/i-graduate-next-week.html
https://blogs.sussex.ac.uk/tel/
mailto:chw-training@tamu.edu

	INSTRUCTOR: 
	Live Webinars
	Dates
	1: Introduction to Course
	2: Communication Skills
	3: Interpersonal Skills
	4: Service Coordination Skills
	5: Capacity Building Skills
	6: Advocacy Skills
	7: Teaching Skills
	8: Organizational Skills
	9: Knowledge Base Skills
	10: Review of Skills
	11: Graduation Ceremony 


	Howdy future Community Health Worker/Promotor(a)!
	This course will begin on January 27, 2025 and end on April 21, 2025.
	Trainees for this course will attend live webinars on ZOOM, Mondays from 5:30PM-6:30PM Central Time.
	In addition to attending live webinars and watching posted video recordings (which will total to 60 hours of lecture), trainees will complete 60 hours of hands-on-experience, and trainees will complete homework assignments (approximately 40 hours of w...
	Specific assignment instructions will be posted on trainees’ online trainee account on Canvas.
	Should trainee be late or miss a live webinar, please contact your instructor as soon as possible.

