

## CHW CERTIFICATION COURSE CALENDAR SPRING 2025 (JANUARY 27, 2025 - APRIL 21, 2025)

NATIONAL CHW TRAINING CENTER

INCTULCTOD.

DALILA CALDAÑIA

Should you have any questions, please contact us!

chw-training@tamu.edu

INSTRUCTOR: PAULA SALDANA									
	Dates								
	1: Introduction to Course	01/27/2024							
	2: Communication Skills	02/03/2024							
	3: Interpersonal Skills	02/10/2024							
	4: Service Coordination Skills	02/24/2024							
	5: Capacity Building Skills	03/03/2024							
	6: Advocacy Skills	03/17/2024							
	7: Teaching Skills	03/24/2024							
	8: Organizational Skills	03/31/2024							
	9: Knowledge Base Skills	04/07/2024							
	10: Review of Skills	04/14/2024							
П	11: Graduation Ceremony	04/21/2024							

Howdy future Community Health Worker/Promotor(a)!

This course will begin on January 27, 2025 and end on April 21, 2025.

Trainees for this course will attend live webinars on ZOOM, Mondays from 5:30PM-6:30PM Central Time.

In addition to attending live webinars and watching posted video recordings (which will total to 60 hours of lecture), trainees will complete 60 hours of hands-on-experience, and trainees will complete homework assignments (approximately 40 hours of work).

Specific assignment instructions will be posted on trainees' online trainee account on Canvas.

Should trainee be late or miss a live webinar, please contact your instructor as soon as possible.

JANUARY							FEBRUARY							MARCH							APRIL						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4							1							1			1	2	3	4	5
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
26	27	28	29	30	31		23	24	25	26	27	28		23	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	28	29	30			
														30	31												

Highlighted in blue: Live Webinar Instruction Dates – Mondays 5:30PM-6:30PM (Central Time).

Highlighted in red: Last Day of Canvas Assignment Submission, Thursday, April 17, 2024.

Highlighted in purple: Graduation Ceremony, Monday, April 21, 2024, 5:30PM-6:00PM (Central Time)

